VOVINAM HOA LU PRICE CHART

MINIMUM STUDENT AGE 6 YEAR OLD

ONE TIME PROCESSING APPLICATION FEE: 25 DOLLARS

ANNUAL ENRICHMENT FEE: 35 DOLLARS - ANNUAL RENEWAL FEE
(Help with facility and equipment replacement and maintenance of the school)

Class fee is based on each individual student.
MONTHLY FEE: BASED ON A ONE CALENDAR MONTH PERIOD

$125 DOLLARS - MONTH

e Student are allowed to attendant as many class during the week as they desired
e There is no individual day price
ADVANCE PAYMENT
6 MONTHS - $ 650
1 YEAR - $1,300

CONDITION:

1. Class canceled based on local or national holiday of that month- based on our calendar
schedule

2. If a student misses class and didn't reschedule the same week, they can not move that
class fee to another week for reimbursement.

3. Monthly fee is based on a calendar month, not based on how many weeks are in the
month.

4. Any school closure that is due to natural disasters will not be reimbursed.

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

6:15 PM -7:30 PM

2:15P M-3:30 PM

2:15P M-3:30 PM

UNIFORM COST: BELT AND ALL BADGES WILL BE PROVIDED WITH THE PRICE

SIZES: 0-00

SIZES: 1-3

SIZES: 3-5

$50

$60

$70

BELT PROMOTION FEE: PAID 1 WEEK BEFORE RANK PROMOTION TEST

ALL GREEN

LIGHT BLUE 1 & Il

DARK BLUE

DARKBLUE I & I

DARK BLUE IlI

YELLOW

$20

$30

$40

$45

$50

$100
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