VOVINAM HOA LU PRICE CHART

MINIMUM STUDENT AGE 6 YEAR OLD

ONE TIME PROCESSING APPLICATION FEE: **25 DOLLARS**ANNUAL ENRICHMENT FEE: **35 DOLLARS** - ANNUAL RENEWAL FEE
(Help with facility and equipment replacement and maintenance of the school)

Class fee is based on each individual student.

MONTHLY FEE: BASED ON A ONE CALENDAR MONTH PERIOD

\$125 DOLLARS - MONTH

- Student are allowed to attendant as many class during the week as they desired
- There is no individual day price

ADVANCE PAYMENT 6 MONTHS - \$ 650 1 YEAR - \$1,300

CONDITION:

- Class canceled based on local or national holiday of that month- based on our calendar schedule
- 2. If a student misses class and didn't reschedule the same week, they can not move that class fee to another week for reimbursement.
- 3. Monthly fee is based on a calendar month, not based on how many weeks are in the month.
- 4. Any school closure that is due to natural disasters will not be reimbursed.

FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
6:15 PM -7:30 PM	2:15P M-3:30 PM	2:15P M-3:30 PM	

UNIFORM COST: BELT AND ALL BADGES WILL BE PROVIDED WITH THE PRICE

SIZES: 0-00	SIZES: 1-3	SIZES: 3-5	
\$50	\$60	\$70	

BELT PROMOTION FEE: PAID 1 WEEK BEFORE RANK PROMOTION TEST

ALL GREEN	LIGHT BLUE I & II	DARK BLUE	DARK BLUE I & II	DARK BLUE III	YELLOW
\$20	\$30	\$40	\$45	\$50	\$100